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Subcontractor Performance Evaluation (Audit) Form

Project and Assessor Details
	Field
	Details

	Project Name
	

	Assessor Name
	

	Description of Work
	

	Contractor
	

	Location
	

	Number of Operatives
	

	Evaluation Date
	

	Evaluation Result
	

	Contractor Approved Until
	

	Next Re-Assessment Date
	



1. Health and Safety Compliance
	Question
	Answer
	Notes or Comments for Non-Compliance

	1. Were any accidents, incidents, or near misses reported and recorded in line with site rules and the company Health and Safety Policy?
	
	

	2. Were all accidents, incidents, or near misses fully investigated with cooperation from the contractor, following the site rules and company Health & Safety arrangements?
	
	

	3. Were all Statutory Notices displayed and accessible for all contractors?
	
	

	4. Did the contractor complete the Site Induction provided by the Site Manager or another appointed person?
	
	

	5. Did the contractor comply with the Signing In and Out procedure at all times?
	
	

	6. Did the contractor adhere to all site rules communicated during induction and throughout the project?
	
	

	7. Was the contractor’s work area secured from unauthorized access?
	
	

	8. Did the contractor wear the correct PPE as identified in the Risk Assessment and in line with site rules?
	
	

	9. Was the contractor informed about the location of the first aid kit/station and the identity of the appointed first aider?
	
	

	10. Did the site have a designated Fire Point with fire alarm arrangements, firefighting equipment, and competent operatives to use the equipment?
	
	

	11. Was a designated Emergency Escape Plan in place with routes and Assembly Points clearly identified, adequately lit, and signposted?
	
	

	12. Were adequate welfare facilities available, communicated, and kept clean for contractor use?
	
	

	13. Was there sufficient space for the contractor to safely load/unload materials prior to starting work?
	
	





2. Documentation and Compliance
	Question
	Answer
	Notes or Comments for Non-Compliance

	1. Were relevant, suitable, and sufficient Risk Assessments completed and acknowledged by the contractor prior to work starting?
	
	

	2. Were relevant, suitable, and sufficient Method Statements completed and acknowledged by the contractor prior to work starting?
	
	

	3. Were relevant COSHH Assessments completed and provided to the contractor for all substances likely to be used or encountered?
	
	

	4. Did the contractor fully comply with all Health and Safety documentation requirements?
	
	

	5. Did the contractor complete all necessary handover paperwork, care/maintenance instructions, or inspection records?
	
	



3. Training and Qualifications
	Question
	Answer
	Notes or Comments for Non-Compliance

	1. Has the contractor completed Asbestos Awareness training within the last 12 months?
	
	

	2. Does the contractor hold relevant training, qualifications, experience, or professional registration to complete the work?
	
	

	3. Was a Permit to Work required for the task; if so, was it fully complied with?
	
	

	4. Have all relevant Toolbox Talks been completed by the contractor?
	
	

	5. Has the contractor completed general Working at Height training within the last 2 years for related activities?
	
	

	6. Has the contractor completed general Manual Handling training within the last 2 years for related activities?
	
	

	7. Did the contractor manage noise, dust, and fume issues appropriately during the works?
	
	

	8. Are up-to-date records available for the contractor’s plant and equipment used on-site?
	
	



4. Site Operations and Presentation
	Question
	Answer
	Notes or Comments for Non-Compliance

	1. Was all Work at Height equipment used correctly in line with relevant legislation, ACoP, and specific training?
	
	

	2. Was the contractor presentable and wearing specified protective equipment for the task?
	
	

	3. Was the contractor punctual and compliant with site arrival and departure times?
	
	

	4. Did the contractor have all the necessary work equipment to complete the task effectively?
	
	

	5. Did the contractor have all specified materials to complete the task effectively?
	
	

	6. Was the work completed to a standard in line with relevant ACoP standards, plans, and specifications?
	
	

	7. Were excess materials returned to the relevant department/person, or stored correctly, with waste disposed of as instructed?
	
	

	8. Did the contractor interact, work with, and cooperate with other contractors on site effectively?
	
	

	9. Were before and after photos of the work taken if required and appropriate?
	
	






Disclaimer:
This document was created with the assistance of Artificial Intelligence (AI). While the content has been generated and reviewed for accuracy and relevance, it is essential that this document be thoroughly reviewed by a qualified professional before implementation or use. The AI-generated content may require adjustments to ensure it fully aligns with specific legal, regulatory, or organisational requirements. The responsibility for verifying the accuracy and appropriateness of the information contained within this document rests with the user.
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